#
2106
2075
2074
2145
2173
2168
2197
2229
2050

130
2104
2036
2205

Naturpark
Taunus

Name
Krombach, Achim
Schafer, Steffen
Grolfs, Michael
Schamp, Christoph
Schoéler, Mark
Peusch, Jens
Niederhauser, Jorg
Hess, Andre
Merten, Heiko
Kuhn, Christian
Volpel, Alexander
Mueller, UIf

Auth, Benni

Stand: 23.05.2017

22km-Lauf 2012

WK
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

ort

Oberursel (Taunus)
Waldsolms
Waldsolms
Waldsolms

Leun, Lahn
Greifenstein, Hessen
Usingen
Neu-Anspach

Mainz

Weinbach
Butzbach
Usingen

13 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse M35

Ergebnisliste

Zeit

1:25:46,5
1:37:16,8
1:37:16,9
1:38:13,6
1:38:24,6
1:40:17,7
1:45:01,5
1:52:27,3
1:57:41,0
2:00:13,1
2:02:25,8
2:05:55,1
2:11:06,1

WK: M35
Platz -WK
3 1
23 2
24 3
27 4
28 5
31 6
46 8
82 9
114 10
133 11
148 12
167 13
202 14
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